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LEARN To SERVS

S. D. VIDYA MANDIR

Sector 11-12, HUDA, Panipat 132 103 (Haryana)

For New Admissions

FEE STRUCTURE (2023-24)

Class Pre-Nur. Nur. K.G. 1-V VI - VI IX-X X1 =Xl
Admission Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 | 1000.00 | 1000.00 | 1000.00 1000.00
(One Time)
Caution Money
(One time of 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 | 2000.00 | 2000.00 | 2000.00 2000.00
refundable nature)
4000.00 4400.00 4800.00
_ ] ] 5800.00
. Discounted | Discounted | Discounted (Com./Humanities)
o e Fee forthis | Fee for this | Fee for this | 500000 | 5100.00 | 5600.00 '
(Per Month) ear Only ear Only ear Only 6200.00
(Science)
3000.00 3300.00 3600.00
Development NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Charges
For Existing Students
Class Pre-Nur. Nur. K.G. |-V VI -VII IX-X X1 =Xl
5800.00
" * (Com./Humanities)
TF‘,’"'OI\;‘ F‘:ﬁ ........................ 5000.00 | 5100.00 | 5600.00
(Per Month) 6200.00
(Science)
Development NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Charges
Transport Charges
Bus Pre-Nur. Nur. K.G. 1-V VI - VI IX-X Xl =Xl
Panipat City Route | 1600.00 1600.00 1600.00 | 1600.00 | 1600.00 | 1600.00 1600.00
Samalkha
& 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 | 2500.00 | 2500.00 | 2500.00 2500.00

Outside Panipat

NOTE :- BROTHER/SISTER CONCESSION : 20% TO YOUNGER CHILD.

PRINCIPAL




